
2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Girls Relays 
 

 

 
  
Women  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:39.21 Y  F A Relay PLCDA  1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

 Kena Miller (10) Rebekah Gurley (12) Ava C. Pape (12) Eloise Williamson (12) 

 
  2     1:39.92 Y  F A Relay HDA  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 
 Renee Nealon (11) Gwen Skillern (10) Eloise Orr (09) Keira N. De Jong (11) 

 
  3     1:39.98 Y  F A Relay ASD  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Addison Petersen (9) Norah L. Harkin (10) Ella Anderson (12) Sophie S. Jones (9) 
 Brooke Spencer  (12)    

  4     1:43.01 Y  F A Relay DUA  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Ariana Burlingame (12) Bella Dewhirst (11) Natalie Estrada (11) Catherine Rippel (12) 

 
  5     1:43.53 Y  F A Relay HSA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Nadia Dawlett (12) Madeleine Skaufel (12) Helena Fernandes (12) Luna Al-Ramahi (11) 
 Landry E. Barrett  (11) Emma Dowd  (11) Sienna Morvant  (10) Natalie Denson  (10) 

  6     1:43.70 Y  F A Relay HOTVS -GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Lauren Cochran (11) Sloane Stapleton (10) Ella Hardy (12) Sarah Chedal (9) 
 Clevi Yasir  (10) Yujie Chen  (9)   

  7     1:44.18 Y  F A Relay HCYA  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 

 Bella Derby (12) Avah N. Tejeda (12) Paige Corbin (12) Gianna F. Kallus (10) 

 
  8     1:44.98 Y  F A Relay GS  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 
 Jordan R. Arbuckle (9) Sasha M. Wai (11) Brynn O. Zawadzki (12) Avery P. Lonergan (11) 

 

 

2nd Team 
 
  9     1:46.24 Y  F A Relay ELA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Julia Gomez (9) Taisset Quiroz (12) Valentina Leschenne (9) Sofia Olvera (11) 
 Ivanna K. Garcia  (10) Scarlette Colon  (9)   

  10     1:46.59 Y  F A Relay CHSM  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Lizzy Henderson  Moriah A. Moss  Maddie Riedel  Elizabeth H. Riedel  

 
  11     1:47.39 Y  F A Relay MLP  1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 
 Brooke Beach (10) Kennedy Greis (9) Taylor Wilcox (9) Emily Tomlinson (11) 
 Hannah Dvorak  (9) Lana Lease  (9)   

  12     1:47.40 Y  F A Relay SGLPA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Ari Hulbert (9) Vivian Krupa (10) Lindsey LeGrand (11) Meagan LeGrand (10) 
 Charlee McEvoy  (9) Grace Herbst  (11) Julia Arrazolo  (11) Allie Klubnik  (10) 

  13     1:47.46 Y  F A Relay LCBAC -GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Laney Thompson (12) Campbell Bradley (12) Elizabeth Jones (11) Ella M. Pereira (9) 
 Natalee Lauderdale  (9) Alayna Porter  (11) Kyleigh Payne  (12) Sarah G. Tousley  (10) 

  14     1:47.50 Y  F A Relay DBL  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Penelope L. Peck (10) Emily Schwabe (10) Evie Leu (9) Ella Nichols (12) 
 Caroline C. Hays  (9) Carolina Girard  (10) Grier G. Beeson  (9) Ella Whitney  (10) 

  15     1:48.84 Y  F A Relay SATMI  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Audrey Rasco (11) Kiara Dwivedi (12) Sofia Kock (11) Mara Flores (12) 
 Madeline Donnelly  (10) Katie Hendrick  (12) Sofia Scarlett Serna  (10) Stella Cox  (9) 

  16     1:49.72 Y  F A Relay SPPCS -ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Savannah Goodwin (10) Cambry Wick (10) Peyton Smith (11) Hannah Wylie-Young (12) 
 Berkeley Scott  (11)    
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:49.81 Y  F A Relay SFC  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Alison Voisin (11) Regina Chapa Espinosa (12) Jimena de la Maza (12) Sarah Fedoruk (9) 
 Aylaryn Noel  (11) Natalia Bojalil  (9) Maria Mora  (10) Isabel Brumfield  (11) 

  18     1:49.90 Y  F A Relay FMCDA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Sydney Richard (11) Sarah Lyons (12) Jane Potter (9) Samantha Hofley (11) 
 Faith L. Presley  (11) Ivy L. Hill  (9) Aily McDowell  (10) Libby Chang  (11) 



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Girls Relays 
 

 

 

  19     1:50.46 Y  F A Relay HBS  2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Vakare Ivanauskaite (9) Camila Zabala (9) Maya Mafla (9) Julianne Robertson (12) 
 Lili Bouchiba  (10)    

  20     1:50.81 Y  F A Relay TGC  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Natalie Jenks (9) Leah Dupuis (10) Kayla Minick (12) Mollie Mathis (11) 
 Ava Green  (9) Ella Buess  (9) Grace Wilson  (10) Georgia Atkinson  (9) 

  21     1:51.07 Y  F A Relay AWTY  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 

 Kathelijne Donkers (11) Riesling Liu (11) Corinne Lo (09) Lena Dwyer (10) 

 
  22     1:51.15 Y  F A Relay FWSWC -NT 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 
 Ava Little (9) London Douglas (10) Joy Bode (11) Bella Mitchell (11) 
 Gemma Voss  (10)  Ella Stallings  (10)  

  23     1:51.47 Y  F A Relay SAIWA -US 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Alaina Solorzano (12) Elise DeLozier (10) Helen Guajardo (12) Emma Bradley (11) 
 Alexandra Estrada  (10)    

  24     1:51.68 Y  F A Relay DIS  2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Sophia Smith (12) Lenka Renier (10) Clara Quivy (12) Albane Poirier (11) 
 Clothilde Martin De Beuce  (9) Jeanne Vermenouze  (12) Julia Rad  (09) Salome Baudry  (12) 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Girls Relays 
 

 

Women  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     1:48.52 Y  F A Relay PLCDA  2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Ava C. Pape (12) Rebekah Gurley (12) Eloise Williamson (12) Anastasia M. Huddleston (9) 
 Kena Miller  (10) Josie Johns  (9)   

  2     1:49.79 Y  F A Relay DUA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Catherine Rippel (12) Adeline Wongso (12) Ariana Burlingame (12) Natalie Estrada (11) 
 Elizabeth Dang  (9) Charlotte Fowler  (9) Bella Dewhirst  (11) Brighton Portocalis  (10) 

  3     1:50.37 Y  F A Relay HCYA  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 

 Bella Derby (12) Paige Corbin (12) Bennett R. Baffer (12) Gianna F. Kallus (10) 

 
  4     1:51.31 Y  F A Relay DBL  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Grier G. Beeson (9) Carolina Girard (10) Ella Whitney (10) Caroline C. Hays (9) 
 Ella Nichols  (12) Penelope L. Peck  (10) Evie Leu  (9) Emily Schwabe  (10) 

  5     1:53.76 Y  P A Relay GS  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Avery P. Lonergan (11) Jordan R. Arbuckle (9) Brynn O. Zawadzki (12) Sasha M. Wai (11) 

 
  6     1:56.23 Y  F A Relay HSA  1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 
 Luna Al-Ramahi (11) Madeleine Skaufel (12) Clara Liu (9) Helena Fernandes (12) 
 Landry E. Barrett  (11) Emma Dowd  (11) Nadia Dawlett  (12) Sienna Morvant  (10) 

  7     1:56.79 Y  F A Relay ASD  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Addison Petersen (9) Elizabeth R. Ring (11) Norah L. Harkin (10) Brooke Spencer (12) 
 Josephine P. Addison  (11) Sophie S. Jones  (9)   

  8     1:56.83 Y  F A Relay HOTVS -GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Lauren Cochran (11) Sloane Stapleton (10) Ella Hardy (12) Sarah Chedal (9) 
 Yujie Chen  (9)    
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:57.22 Y  F A Relay MLP  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Brooke Beach (10) Lynsie Jones (10) Janey Leiker (11) Kennedy Greis (9) 
 Hannah Dvorak  (9) Reena Crane  (10) Lana Lease  (9)  

  10     1:57.56 Y  F A Relay PJPII  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Claire Novak (10) Katherine Dang (12) Lucrecia Leonardi (10) Gianna Bond (10) 
 Haley Krupinski  (12) Sofia Seaman  (11) Kristine Cava  (12) Sarah Steffler  (10) 

  11     1:57.99 Y  F A Relay SGLPA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Ari Hulbert (9) Vivian Krupa (10) Grace Herbst (11) Charlee McEvoy (9) 
 Meagan LeGrand  (10) Lindsey LeGrand  (11) Julia Arrazolo  (11) Jillian Vann  (9) 

  12     1:58.58 Y  F A Relay AVA -ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Kate MacPherson (11) Julia Rhodes (11) Bailey McGehee (11) Kylie Knutson (12) 
 Lorelei Dobbs  (9) Abigail Rhodes  (9) Bella Hyde  (9)  

  13     1:58.99 Y  F A Relay ELA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Aubrey L. Reha (11) Sofia Olvera (11) Valentina Leschenne (9) Taisset Quiroz (12) 
 Ivanna K. Garcia  (10) Kayla M. Anderson  (9)   

  14     2:00.39 Y  F A Relay BGS  2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Abigail Bussey (11) Haylee E. Parnell (12) Raquel R. Moerdyk (12) Malyn G. Arnold (12) 

 
  15     2:00.47 Y  P A Relay CHSM  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 
 Ash Nix  Elizabeth H. Riedel  Maddie Riedel  Lizzy Henderson  

 
  16     2:00.64 Y  F A Relay FMCDA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 
 Sarah Lyons (12) Claire Halldorson (12) Samantha Hofley (11) Libby Chang (11) 
 Jane Potter  (9) Faith L. Presley  (11) Sydney Richard  (11) Ivy L. Hill  (9) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     2:01.09 Y  F A Relay SATMI  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Isa Gonzalez Tabares (12) Mara Flores (12) Stella Cox (9) Audrey Rasco (11) 
 Madeline Donnelly  (10) Sofia Kock  (11) Sofia Scarlett Serna  (10) Katie Hendrick  (12) 

  18     2:01.48 Y  P A Relay JPII  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Kristine Cava (12) Katherine Dang (12) Claire Novak (10) Gianna Bond (10) 
  19     2:02.56 Y  F A Relay AWTY  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 
 Riesling Liu (11) Corinne Lo (09) Lena Dwyer (10) Kathelijne Donkers (11) 



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
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  20     2:03.42 Y  F A Relay SFC  1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 
 Sarah Fedoruk (9) Regina Chapa Espinosa (12) Jimena de la Maza (12) Alison Voisin (11) 
 Maria Mora  (10) Hanna Brumfield  (9)   

  21     2:04.12 Y  F A Relay TCL -ZC 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Katherine Tilley (11) Ella Lee (10) Carmen Van Dusen (12) Addison Hoogland (12) 

 
  22     2:04.53 Y  F A Relay FWSWC -NT 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 
 Ava Little (9) Joy Bode (11) Bella Mitchell (11) London Douglas (10) 
 Gemma Voss  (10) Bry Barragan  (12)   

  23     2:04.73 Y  F A Relay GFC -NT 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Vivian Anderson (12) Presley Kirchhoff (10) Stella Anderson (9) Sophia Belcher (10) 
 Sienna Skelly  (9) Annabelle Horak  (10) Aubrie Medlin  (12) Jessica Parker  (12) 

  24     2:04.86 Y  F A Relay SPPCS -ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Cambry Wick (10) Hannah Wylie-Young (12) Peyton Smith (11) Savannah Goodwin (10) 
 Berkeley Scott  (11)    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Girls Relays 
 

 

Women  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     3:39.74 Y  F A Relay DBL  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Caroline C. Hays (9) Carolina Girard (10) Ella Whitney (10) Grier G. Beeson (9) 
 Ella Nichols  (12) Caroline Ellis  (12) Evie Leu  (9) Penelope L. Peck  (10) 

  2     3:42.18 Y  F A Relay HDA  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 

 Keira N. De Jong (11) Yaretzi Rivera (10) Eloise Orr (09) Renee Nealon (11) 

 
  3     3:46.78 Y  F A Relay DUA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Natalie Estrada (11) Elizabeth Dang (9) Bella Dewhirst (11) Adeline Wongso (12) 
 Catherine Rippel  (12) Brighton Portocalis  (10) Ariana Burlingame  (12) Charlotte Fowler  (9) 

  4     3:51.39 Y  F A Relay ASD  1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

 Norah L. Harkin (10) Josephine P. Addison (11) Ella Anderson (12) Sophie S. Jones (9) 

 
  5     3:53.04 Y  F A Relay SGLPA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 
 Grace Herbst (11) Lindsey LeGrand (11) Meagan LeGrand (10) Charlee McEvoy (9) 
 Ari Hulbert  (9) Julia Arrazolo  (11) Jillian Vann  (9) Vivian Krupa  (10) 

  6     3:55.56 Y  F A Relay MLP  1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

 Lynsie Jones (10) Taylor Wilcox (9) Emily Tomlinson (11) Janey Leiker (11) 
 Reena Crane  (10)    

  7     3:56.59 Y  F A Relay ELA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Julia Gomez (9) Aubrey L. Reha (11) Kayla M. Anderson (9) Camila Marufo (10) 
 Scarlette Colon  (9)    

  8     3:58.09 Y  F A Relay JPII  11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

 Gianna Bond (10) Lucrecia Leonardi (10) Kristine Cava (12) Claire Novak (10) 

 

 

2nd Team 
 
  9     3:58.47 Y  F A Relay HSA  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Landry E. Barrett (11) Sienna Morvant (10) Clara Liu (9) Nadia Dawlett (12) 
 Emma Dowd  (11) Ella Cowan  (12) Erika Gonzalez  (10) Natalie Denson  (10) 

  10     3:59.43 Y  F A Relay PJPII  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Gianna Bond (10) Kristine Cava (12) Lucrecia Leonardi (10) Claire Novak (10) 
 Haley Krupinski  (12) Sofia Seaman  (11) Isabella Duncan  (11) Sarah Steffler  (10) 

  11     3:59.50 Y  F A Relay LCBAC -GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Ella M. Pereira (9) Campbell Bradley (12) Elizabeth Jones (11) Laney Thompson (12) 
 Natalee Lauderdale  (9) Alayna Porter  (11) Kyleigh Payne  (12) Sarah G. Tousley  (10) 

  12     4:00.90 Y  F A Relay FWNCS  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Georgia Giesinger (10) Georgia Walser (09) Josephine Draude (9) Olivia Leuschner (11) 
 Vanessa Chase  (9) Lila Duane-Tessier  (12) Brigid Connors  (11) Ava Talabock  (11) 

  13     4:02.49 Y  F A Relay SATMI  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Stella Cox (9) Isa Gonzalez Tabares (12) Audrey Rasco (11) Madeline Donnelly (10) 
 Sofia Kock  (11) Mara Flores  (12) Sofia Scarlett Serna  (10) Katie Hendrick  (12) 

  14     4:02.68 Y  F A Relay HCYA  1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA Championship 

 Bennett R. Baffer (12) Ale Fuentes-Pardo (11) Sophia Sumner (12) Mia A. Carey (9) 

 
  15     4:07.15 Y  F A Relay FMCDA  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 
 Claire Halldorson (12) Faith L. Presley (11) Libby Chang (11) Samantha Hofley (11) 
 Ivy L. Hill  (9) Sydney Richard  (11) Jane Potter  (9) Sarah Lyons  (12) 

  16     4:08.21 Y  F A Relay SACHB -CA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Savannah M. Parker (9) Christy Holland (11) Esther H. Abarbanell (11) Isabella Young (10) 

 

 

Honorable Mention 
 
  17     4:09.21 Y  F A Relay HIW  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 
 Bella Garza (12) Molly Burrell (10) Claire Fischbach (12) Veronica Burger (10) 
 Katie Marciano  (9) Sophia Marcon  (12)   

  18     4:10.01 Y  F A Relay AVA -ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State Championships 

 Kate MacPherson (11) Jane Thomas (10) Julia Rhodes (11) Kylie Knutson (12) 
 Haddie Dusan  (10) Allison Prater  (11)   
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  19     4:11.69 Y  F A Relay GFC -NT 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Stella Anderson (9) Sophia Belcher (10) Presley Kirchhoff (10) Vivian Anderson (12) 
 Aubrie Medlin  (12) Jessica Parker  (12) Annabelle Horak  (10) Sienna Skelly  (9) 

  20     4:15.22 Y  F A Relay HCC  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Jadyn Weatherly (12) Alison Richard (11) Kayla Geyer (11) Peyton Whitmarsh (11) 
 Remi Brashier  (9) Zoe Brashier  (11) Madeline Boctor  (11)  

  21     4:16.33 Y  F A Relay KSJ23  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Lilli Gorham (12) Mae Davey (12) Monica M. Robles (11) Anastasia V. Dementyev (12) 
 Avery Howell  (9) Valerie Cruz  (12) Madigan R. Sero  (9)  

  22     4:16.45 Y  F A Relay DPE  2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Blake Durham (9) Hannah Hazim (10) Cici Averitt (12) Lucy Hayford (9) 
 Aanya Shah  (9)    

  23     4:17.22 Y  F A Relay TGC  2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State Championships 

 Natalie Jenks (9) Ella Buess (9) Kayla Minick (12) Leah Dupuis (10) 
 Mollie Mathis  (11) Cora Castle  (9) Katy Grace Newton  (9) Georgia Atkinson  (9) 

  24     4:23.21 Y  F A Relay SAIWA -US 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State Championships 

 Emma Bradley (11) Alaina Solorzano (12) Alexandra Estrada (10) Angie Morales (12) 
 Elise DeLozier  (10)    
 
 
 
 

 


